Kensington

SECURITY

EQ Privacy Screen Filters ¥

More Sustainable Privacy

Product Sheet

€2

MORE SUSTAINABLE +30° VIEWING ANGLE

—

ANTI-REFLECTIVE COATING REVERSIBLE VIEWING OPTIONS

BLUE LIGHT REDUCTION

DIN
& (76‘4)
%

2,

%
Ay o« W

e[ED IN C‘Q}

FINAL ASSEMBLY IN GERMANY



EQ PRIVACY SCREEN FILTERS

Finding privacy screen filters that support sustainability goals while offering strong data protection can be a challenge. Kensington EQ Privacy Screen
Filters are an innovative solution, utilising 54% post-consumer recycled (PCR) plastic.

With a limited viewing angle of +30°, they help safeguard sensitive information in busy offices and public spaces. With easy installation options,
touchscreen compatibility and military-grade protection, EQ Privacy Screen Filters are a more sustainable privacy solution for a wide range of laptops
and monitors.

* Made from up to 54% post-consumer
recycled (PCR) plastic and shipped in FSC®
certified packaging

* Narrows field of view to +30°

* Eases eye strain and may help reduce risk
of natural sleep pattern interruptions

* Two installation options: mounting tabs
allow repeated removal and re-attachment,
or adhesive tape for a cleaner look

* Anti-reflective coating reduces glare from
outside light sources for improved viewing
clarity

* Matte side provides a clearer view without
glare or fingerprints, while the glossy side
enhances visibility for a sharper display

* Scratch resistant 2H hardness rating

* Final assembly in Germany

= ®
FIND THE RIGHT PRIVACY SCREEN FILTER FOR YOU: www.kensington.com/findmyaccessory Ke NSi ngton



EQ PRIVACY SCREEN FILTERS

Unit Barcode (EAN)

Compatibility Width (mm) Height (mm) Diagonal Size
FOR LAPTOPS
EQ133A169E 13.3" Laptops 16:9 294 166 13.3"
EQ133A1610E 13.3" Laptops 16:10 287 179 13.3"
EQ140A169E 14" Laptops 16:9 310 175 14"
EQ140A1610E 14" Laptops 16:10 302 189 14"
EQ156A169E 15.6" Laptops 16:9 345 194 15.6"
EQ156A1610E 15.6" Laptops 16:10 336 210 15.6"
EQ160A1610E 16" Laptops 16:10 345 216 16"

Part No. Compatibility Width (mm) Height (mm) Diagonal Size

Aspect Ratio

16:9
16:10

16:9
16:10

16:9
16:10
16:10

Aspect Ratio

4049793088907
4049793088884
4049793088945
4049793088921
4049793089003
4049793088983
4049793089027

Unit Barcode (EAN)

FOR MONITORS

EQ215A169E 21.5" Monitors 16:9 477 268 21.5"
EQ220A1610E 22" Monitors 16:10 474 297 22"
EQ230A169E 23" Monitors 16:9 510 287 23"
EQ238A169E 23.8" Monitors 16:9 527 296 23.8"
EQ240A169E 24" Monitors 16:9 532 299 24"
EQ240A1610E 24" Monitors 16:10 519 325 24"
EQ270A169E 27" Monitors 16:9 598 336 27"
EQ340A219E 34" Monitors 21:9 797 335 34"

FIND THE RIGHT PRIVACY SCREEN FILTER FOR YOU: www.kensington.com/findmyaccessory

16:9
16:10
16:9
16:9
16:9
16:10
16:9
21:9

4049793089225
4049793089249
4049793089287
4049793089324
4049793089362
4049793089348
4049793089447
4049793089546

Kensington



Kensington

Accessory Finder

Find the ideal product for your device

Finding compatible accessories for a new device can be difficult and time-consuming. No matter which solution you are looking for, the Kensington Accessory Finder makes
finding the right product quick and easy. You will find compatible accessories together with our ideal recommendations for Office, Home and Mobile users.

FIND SELECT YOUR FIND COMPATIBLE DOWNLOAD YOUR
YOUR MODEL PRODUCT CATEGORY ACCESSORIES COMPATIBILITY LIST
MANUFACTURER SUITABLE FOR OFFICE
A Kensington
hp A SECURITY NANOSAVER®
¢ 'S LOCKS KEYED LAPTOP LOCK
% K6444aWwW
MODEL TYPE v .
Notebook A ’ DOCKING SUITABLE FOR HOME
STATIONS SLIM NANOSAVER®
COMBINATION
SERIES LAPTOP LOCK
R : K60603WW
EliteBook v l PRIVACY "
AL SUITABLE FOR MOBILE ﬁ JA
MODEL NANOSAVER® )
ﬁ PORTABLE KEYED
. A LAPTOP LOCK
EliteBook 840 G11 ¢ . . : . e
M . - M ®  Kes640EU L e S

Find your ideal product for your device - visit [RYATALA 43K [N} o] Kele] Y Vid |51V \7:Yalol I3No]:3'



Kensington

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT
www.kensington.com

OR CONTACT YOUR KENSINGTON
REPRESENTATIVE:
contact@kensington.com

All specifications are subject to change without notice. Products may not be available in all markets. Kensington® and Kensington, The Professionals’ Choice™ are trademarks of ACCO Brands.

All other registered and unregistered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2025 Kensington Computer Products Group, a division of ACCO Brands. CBT52122EN




