# Kensington



EQ Privacy Screen Filters

More Sustainable Privacy

**Product Sheet** 









±30° VIEWING ANGLE



**BLUE LIGHT REDUCTION** 



**ANTI-REFLECTIVE COATING** 



**REVERSIBLE VIEWING OPTIONS** 



**FINAL ASSEMBLY IN GERMANY** 

#### **EQ PRIVACY SCREEN FILTERS**

Finding privacy screen filters that support sustainability goals while offering strong data protection can be a challenge. Kensington EQ Privacy Screen Filters are an innovative solution, utilising 54% post-consumer recycled (PCR) plastic.

With a limited viewing angle of ±30°, they help safeguard sensitive information in busy offices and public spaces. With easy installation options, touchscreen compatibility and military-grade protection, EQ Privacy Screen Filters are a more sustainable privacy solution for a wide range of laptops and monitors.

- Made from up to 54% post-consumer recycled (PCR) plastic and shipped in FSC® certified packaging
- Narrows field of view to ±30°
- Eases eye strain and may help reduce risk of natural sleep pattern interruptions
- Two installation options: mounting tabs allow repeated removal and re-attachment, or adhesive tape for a cleaner look
- Anti-reflective coating reduces glare from outside light sources for improved viewing clarity
- Matte side provides a clearer view without glare or fingerprints, while the glossy side enhances visibility for a sharper display
- · Scratch resistant 2H hardness rating
- Final assembly in Germany





### **EQ PRIVACY SCREEN FILTERS**

Part No.	Compatibility	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	Diagonal Size	Aspect Ratio	Unit Barcode (EAN)			
FOR LAPTOPS									
EQ133A169E	13.3" Laptops 16:9	294	166	13.3"	16:9	4049793088907			
EQ133A1610E	13.3" Laptops 16:10	287	179	13.3"	16:10	4049793088884			
EQ140A169E	14" Laptops 16:9	310	175	14"	16:9	4049793088945			
EQ140A1610E	14" Laptops 16:10	302	189	14"	16:10	4049793088921			
EQ156A169E	15.6" Laptops 16:9	345	194	15.6"	16:9	4049793089003			
EQ156A1610E	15.6" Laptops 16:10	336	210	15.6"	16:10	4049793088983			
EQ160A1610E	16" Laptops 16:10	345	216	16"	16:10	4049793089027			

Part No.	Compatibility	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	Diagonal Size	Aspect Ratio	Unit Barcode (EAN)			
FOR MONITORS									
EQ215A169E	21.5" Monitors 16:9	477	268	21.5"	16:9	4049793089225			
EQ220A1610E	22" Monitors 16:10	474	297	22"	16:10	4049793089249			
EQ230A169E	23" Monitors 16:9	510	287	23"	16:9	4049793089287			
EQ238A169E	23.8" Monitors 16:9	527	296	23.8"	16:9	4049793089324			
EQ240A169E	24" Monitors 16:9	532	299	24"	16:9	4049793089362			
EQ240A1610E	24" Monitors 16:10	519	325	24"	16:10	4049793089348			
EQ270A169E	27" Monitors 16:9	598	336	27"	16:9	4049793089447			
EQ340A219E	34" Monitors 21:9	797	335	34"	21:9	4049793089546			



## Kensington

### Accessory Finder

Find the ideal product for your device



Finding compatible accessories for a new device can be difficult and time-consuming. No matter which solution you are looking for, the Kensington Accessory Finder makes finding the right product quick and easy. You will find compatible accessories together with our ideal recommendations for Office, Home and Mobile users.









